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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashley Kim5096
Twisters

9.050 9.200 9.4759.625 37.350
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Delainy Reinard5118
West Valley

9.125 9.150 9.1259.300 36.700
2 4 4 4T 2 

2 

Vanessa Pan5076
Peninsula

9.100 9.025 9.1259.225 36.475
3 7 6 4T 3 

3 

Madeline Erba5112
West Valley

8.700 8.800 9.2259.350 36.075
7T 9 2T 3 4 

4 

Nina Ballow5108
West Valley

8.400 9.425 8.8009.350 35.975
11 1 2T 7 5 

5 

Elise Schofield5070
Golden Bear

8.700 8.750 9.3009.125 35.875
7T 10 8 2 6 

6 

Victoria Clark5109
West Valley

8.900 9.100 8.6509.025 35.675
5 5 10 11 7 

7 

Isabella Ramon5101
Twisters

8.600 9.050 8.7259.275 35.650
9 6 5 8T 8 

8 

Kayla Smaw5060
American

9.150 8.650 8.7258.850 35.375
1 11T 14 8T 9 

9 

Jacqueline Verga5120
West Valley

8.075 8.850 8.3009.175 34.400
14 8 7 15 10 

10 

Maia Tse5062
American

8.300 8.325 8.7258.950 34.300
12 13 11 8T 11 

11 

Calisa Sana5103
Twisters

8.250 8.250 8.4258.900 33.825
13 14 12T 13 12 

12 

Sophie Stern5061
American

8.500 8.000 8.9008.250 33.650
10 16 16 6 13 

13 

Magdalena Grace5056
American

8.050 8.650 8.5508.075 33.325
15T 11T 17 12 14 

14 

Madison Woo5063
American

8.050 8.050 8.4008.400 32.900
15T 15 15 14 15 

15 

Emerson Shields5071
Golden Bear

7.800 7.150 8.2508.900 32.100
17 17 12T 16 16 

16 

Lucia Amieva-Wang5086
Twisters

8.750 9.225 0.0009.050 27.025
6 2 9 17 17 

17 
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